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
also notice new construction nearby, so apparently it is permissible in this area.
Municipal utilities and natural gas here.

Summer Tax Due: $39.18

MARQUETTE
AVE SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

$100




1829

Parcel ID: 051-435-010-00; Legal Description: LAKE SHORE SUBD NO 2 LOT 10
BLK 5. 0.459 AC +/- Comments: Half-acre parcel is just 2 blocks from the shores of
Lake Superior, in an area of newer well-kept homes. There is a built up cleared
building site and driveway cut in, but no culvert. Municipal water is here, probably
sewer as well (you may want to check the latter). Nicely wooded lot.

Summer Tax Due: $184.62

SOUTH DR
SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

$100

1832

Parcel ID: 051-542-002-00; Legal Description: MARTYN AND STUARTS 2ND
ADD LOTS 2 TO 3 INCL Comments: Vacant parcel in an area of well maintained
and newer homes.

Summer Tax Due: $37.15

SPRUCE ST
SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

$100

1834

Parcel ID: 051-765-005-00; Legal Description: ST PAUL ADDITION LOT 5 BLK
15. Comments: Marshy lands. Roads platted, but never improved. Recreational use
only. Wetland Indicators; Unimproved Roads;

Summer Tax Due: $4.89

ST PAUL
ADD SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

$100

1837

This lot is a "bundle” comprised of 2 parcels

(1 of 2) Parcel ID: 051-810-021-00; Legal Description: A B WILGUS ADD LOT 21
BLK 10 PLUS S 1/2 ADJ VAC E/W ALLEY Comments: Marshy lands. Roads
platted, but never improved. Recreational use only. Wetland Indicators; Unimproved
Roads;

(2 of 2) Parcel ID: 051-810-022-00; Legal Description: A B WILGUS ADD LOT 22
AND 23 BLK 10 PLUS S 1/2 ADJ VAC E/W ALLEY
Summer Tax Due: $30.10

13TH AVE
SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

13TH AVE
SAULT
SAINTE
MARIE;

$200

1843

This lot is a "bundle” comprised of 2 parcels

(1 of 2) Parcel ID: 001-483-049-00; Legal Description: SEC 32 T47N R5W
MCNEARNEY LAKE PLAT #3 LOT 49 Comments: McNearney Lake is a small
community of summer cottages near Eckerman, just a few miles north of M-123.
This sale includes TWO lakefront lots with tremendous bluff views of this sandy
bottomed lake. This foreclosure was legally contested in 2018 and the county
prevailed, so title is cleared. The cottage has two small bedrooms and is spartan in
design. A tremendous weekend place! There has been a lot of excavation done on
these lots, perhaps with the thought of making an access drive to the lake ... it is
incomplete. The soils here are very well drained sand and gravel. WE assume there
is a well and septic here, but did not located them during our visit. PLEASE BE
AWARE that the former owner still has a residence NEXT DOOR and you should
limit your visits to the grounds and exterior. They still have personal property inside
this cottage and you might get some feedback if you are found inside. This is a
tremendous opportunity for purchase a delightful little summer cottage on a pristine
UP lake! There is an active owners association here that includes maintaining the
private roads. We assume there are fees and bylaws that you will want to locate and
review. Personal Property;

(2 of 2) Parcel ID: 001-483-050-00; Legal
MCNEARNEY LAKE PLAT #3 LOT 50
Summer Tax Due: TBA

Description: SEC 32 T47N R5W

28101
MAPLE LN
ECKERMAN;

28115
MAPLE LN
ECKERMAN;

$11,250




Clare

Lot # Lot Information Address |[Min. Bid | Sold For
1911 | Parcel ID: 007-135-013-00; Legal Description: T19N R4W SEC 8 . LOT 13 AMY'S|EDWIN RD [$100
PINE DE-ROSA SUB. Comments: Vacant Parcel in a mobile home trailer park. HARRISON;

Summer Tax Due: $21.17

1916 | Parcel ID: 007-202-045-00; Legal Description: TI9N R4W SEC 7 . LOT 45|JUDYDR [$100
CRANBERRY HILLS NO 3. Comments: Semi wooded parcel on hill, grade is higher | HARRISON;
than road, some dead trees.
Summer Tax Due: $21.17

1918 | Parcel ID: 007-215-263-10; Legal Description: T1I9N R4W SEC 1. LOTS 263, 264 & | TAMARACK [ $100
265 CRANBERRY LAKE SUB NO TWO. Comments: Corner parcel that is lower|DR
grade than road some wet areas. Wetland Indicators; HARRISON;
Summer Tax Due: $190.91

1924 | Parcel ID: 007-352-087-00; Legal Description: T19N R4W SEC 8 1730 JANET ST | 1730 $100
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